
To/From  Hoboken/Secaucus 
or Penn Station–NY

Station Ticket Type Destination

Port Jervis

Adult
Hoboken/
Secaucus

Penn Station 
-NY

Monthly  $300.00  $376.00 
Weekly  $93.00  $116.00 
10-Trip  $104.50  $134.50 
Off-Peak Round-Trip  $16.50  $22.50 
One-Way 

Onboard Fares
 $11.00    
$16.00   

 $14.00  
$19.00 

Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way  $5.50  $6.85 

Child ages 5 – 11  (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)

One-Way 
Onboard Fares

 $5.50  
$10.50 

 $6.85  
$11.85 

Off-Peak Round-Trip $8.25  $10.95  

Sloatsburg
Tuxedo

Adult
Hoboken/
Secaucus

Penn Station 
-NY

Monthly  $304.00  $380.00 
Weekly  $94.25  $117.25 
10-Trip  $119.00  $149.00 
Off-Peak Round-Trip  $18.75  $24.75 
One-Way 

Onboard Fares
 $12.50  
$17.50 

 $15.50  
$20.50 

Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way  $6.25  $7.60 

Child ages 5 – 11  (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)

One-Way 
Onboard Fares

 $6.25  
$11.25 

 $7.60  
$12.60 

Off-Peak Round-Trip $9.50  $12.20

Harriman

Adult
Hoboken/
Secaucus

Penn Station 
-NY

Monthly  $315.00  $391.00 
Weekly  $97.75  $120.75 
10-Trip  $133.00  $163.00 
Off-Peak Round-Trip  $21.00  $27.00 
One-Way 

Onboard Fares
 $14.00  
$19.00 

 $17.00  
$22.00 

Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way  $7.00  $8.35 

Child ages 5 – 11  (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)

One-Way 
Onboard Fares

 $7.00 
$12.00  

 $8.35  
$13.35 

Off-Peak Round-Trip $10.50  $13.20  

Salisbury Mills

Adult
Hoboken/
Secaucus

Penn Station 
-NY

Monthly  $333.00  $409.00 
Weekly  $103.25  $126.25 
10-Trip  $147.50  $177.50 
Off-Peak Round-Trip  $23.25  $29.25 
One-Way 

Onboard Fares
 $15.50  
$20.50 

 $18.50 
$23.50   

Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way  $7.75  $9.10 

Child ages 5 – 11  (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)

One-Way 
Onboard Fares

 $7.75  
$12.75 

 $9.10  
$14.10 

Off-Peak Round-Trip $11.75  $14.45

Campbell Hall

Adult
Hoboken/
Secaucus

Penn Station 
-NY

Monthly  $347.00  $423.00 
Weekly  $107.50  $130.50 
10-Trip  $157.00  $187.00 
Off-Peak Round-Trip  $24.75  $30.75 
One-Way 

Onboard Fares
 $16.50  
$21.50 

 $19.50  
$24.50   

Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way  $8.25  $9.60 

Child ages 5 – 11  (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)

One-Way 
Onboard Fares

 $8.25  
$13.25 

 $9.60  
$14.60 

Off-Peak Round-Trip $12.50  $15.20  

Middletown

Adult
Hoboken/
Secaucus

Penn Station 
-NY

Monthly  $371.00 $447.00
Weekly  $115.00  $138.00 
10-Trip  $171.00  $201.00 
Off-Peak Round-Trip  $27.00  $33.00 
One-Way 

Onboard Fares
 $18.00   
$23.00  

 $21.00    
$26.00   

Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way  $9.00  $10.35 

Child ages 5 – 11  (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)

One-Way 
Onboard Fares

 $9.00  
$16.00 

 $10.35  
$15.35 

Off-Peak Round-Trip $13.50  $16.20  

Otisville

Adult
Hoboken/
Secaucus

Penn Station 
-NY

Monthly  $404.00  $480.00 
Weekly  $125.25  $148.25 
10-Trip  $192.50  $222.50 
Off-Peak Round-Trip  $30.50  $36.50 
One-Way 

Onboard Fares
 $20.25    
$25.25   

 $23.25    
$28.25   

Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way  $10.00  $11.35 

Child ages 5 – 11  (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)

One-Way 
Onboard Fares

 $10.00  
$15.00  

 $11.35    
$16.35   

Off-Peak Round-Trip $15.25  $17.95  

Port Jervis

Family Fares
Everyday Up to three kids ages 4 and under 

ride free with a customer paying 
any valid fare.

Weekends 
7 PM Friday – 6 AM Monday Up to two kids ages 5 – 11 ride 

free with a customer paying any 
valid fareHolidays 

7 PM the day before a holiday to  
6 AM day after a holiday

All stations 
Sloatsburg to 
Port Jervis



To/From  Hoboken/Secaucus  
or Penn Station–NY

Station Ticket Type Destination

Pascack Valley

Adult
Hoboken/
Secaucus

Penn Station 
-NY

Monthly $267.00  $307.00
Weekly $ 82.75  $93.25
10-Trip $92.50  $102.50 
Off-Peak Round-Trip $14.75 $16.75
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$9.75  

$14.75  
$10.75 
$15.75  

Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way $ 4.75 $ 5.30

Child ages 5 – 11

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

$4.75 
$9.75

$ 5.30 
$10.30

Off-Peak Round-Trip $ 7.50 $ 8.60
Family Fares
Everyday Up to three kids ages 4 and under 

ride free with a customer paying 
any valid fare.

Weekends  
7 PM Friday – 6 AM Monday Up to two kids ages 5 – 11 ride 

free with a customer paying any 
valid fare Holidays 

7 PM the day before a holiday to  
6 AM day after a holiday

Pearl River
Nanuet
Spring Valley




